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Ruamrudee International School (www.rism.ac.th) Baht US$
Registration fee 200,000 6,128.39
Campus development fund (refundable upon 
withdrawal/graduation)

200,000 6,128.39

School supplies (KG-Grade 5) 4,300-5,800 131.76-177.72
ESL fee (per semester) 30,000 919.26
Tuition fee 
                  - Preschool, Pre-K, & KG 314,000 9,621.57
                  - Grade 1-5 426,800 13,077.98
                  - Grade 6-8 449,800 13,782.75
                  - Grade 9-12 497,000 15,229.05

Shrewsbury International School 
(www.shrewsbury.ac.th) 

Baht US$

Guaranteed place fee (non-refundable) 100,000 3,064.19
Refundable Deposit 100,000 3,064.19
Tuition fee - Year 3-4 518,100 15,875.59
                  - Year 5-6 535,800 16,417.96
                  - Year 7-9 552,900 16,941.93
                  - Year 10 & 12 706,200 21,639.34
                  - Year 11 & 13 (* two terms payable only) 470,800* 14,426.23*

Source: Internet survey, as of July 2010

Bank Holidays for 2011
January 3 Monday, Substitution New Year’s Day (Saturday, January 1)

February 18 Friday, Makha Bucha Day
April 6 Wednesday, Chakri Day 

April 13 Tuesday, Songkran Festival
April 14 Wednesday, Songkran Festival 
April 15 Thursday, Songkran Festival

May 2 Monday, Substitution National Labor Day (Sunday, May 1)
May 5 Thursday, Coronation Day

May 17 Tuesday, Wisakha Bucha Day
July 1 Friday, Mid Year Closing Day

July 15 Friday, Asarnha Bucha Day
August 12 Friday, H.M. the Queen’s Birthday

October 24 Monday, Substitution Chulalongkorn Day (Sunday, October 23)    
December 5 Monday, H.M. the King’s Birthday

December 12 Monday, Substitution Constitution Day (Saturday, December 10)

Source: Bank of Thailand, as of July 2010
Website: www.bot.or.th


